11
OIL FILTER WRENCHES
AUTOMOTIVE
11
234
automotive tools
Oil filter cup wrench
CODE Sides Ø mm H/mm n
FG 175/FO8 8 74 35 1/2"
FG 175/FO10 10 92 43 1/2”
FG 175/FO14 14 92 43 1/2”
FG 175/FO15 15 105 67 1/2"
Oil filter cup wrench
CODE Sides Ø mm n
FG 175/A1 14 65 3/8”
FG 175/A2 15 74 3/8”
FG 175/A3 15 90 3/8”
Oil filter cup wrench
PURFLUX model
CODE Sides Ø mm n
FG 175/PF66 6 66 3/8”
FG 175/PF76 6 76 3/8”
FG 175/PF86 9 86 3/8”
FG 175/PF96 9 96 3/8”
Set 4 chiavi a tazza per filtri olio
modello purflux
CODE CONTENT
FG 175PF/S4 FG 175/PF66, FG 175/PF76
FG 175/PF86, FG 175/PF96
Wrench for removing/installing plastic
seats of oil filters engines TDCi-HDi
(Ford/PSA)
CODE Ø mm L/mm o
FG 175/A27 27 250 1/2"
PURFLUX
235AUTOMOTIVE
automotive tools
Oil filter cup wrench - TOYOTA
Oil filter cup wrench - MERCEDES CDI
CODE Side Ø mm H/mm o -    Â
FG 175/FO14M 14 74 44 1/2” - 22mm
APPLICATIONS:
- Mercedes classe C e classe E, 4 e 6 cilindri petrol
- Audi A3 TDI
- VW Golf IV TDI
- BMW E36 4 cilindri
- Porsche Cayenne,  Boxster, 911
Oil filter cup wrench
for MULTIJET motors
CODE Side Ø mm n
FG 175/MJ16 16 76 3/8”
CODE CONTENU n
FG 175/38S5B 24, 27, 32, 36, 38mm 3/8”"
Set of 5pcs oil filter wrenches
Suitable for cover of mini oil filters
CODE Sides Ø mm o
FG 175/FO14T 14 79 1/2"
AUTOMOTIVE
11
236
automotive tools
Oil filter strap wrench
CODE Ø mm
FG 176/NA1 160
FG 176/NA2 240
Oil filter wrench
- double chain
CODE Ø mm n
FG 177/FO1 60-115 1/2"
Oil filter wrench
- double chain
CODE Ø mm L/mm
FG 176/FO1 60-110 230
FG 176/FO2 60-160 230
Adjustable oil
filter wrench
CODE Ø mm
FG 176/RE 65 - 110
Adjustable oil
filter wrench
CODE Ø mm
FG 176/RP 65 - 110
FG 176/RP2 110 - 150
CODE Ø /mm L band
FG 197/F1 120 - 140 75 mm
FG 197/F2 125 - 145 40 mm
Drier filter wrenches
237AUTOMOTIVE
automotive tools
Oil drain plug
socket with XZN profile
CODE M
FG 175/XZN16 16
Adjustable self-locking
oil filter pliers
CODE Ø mm
FG 176/CJ 53 - 118
Adjustable
oil filter pliers
CODE Ø mm n
FG 178/3L 60-120 1/2"
Self-adjusting oil filter wrench with
3 arms, for right and left tightening
CODE Ø mm n
FG 178/SD 95 - 165 1/2"
Set of 18 oil drain plugs
CODE
FG 175/S18B
PROFILO CONTENT
n 5/16”, 3/8”
7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 mm
s 10 mm
Â 8, 9, 10, 12, 14, 17 mm
XZN 16 mm
o 10 mm
Set of 18 magnetic oil drain plugs
PROFILE CONTENT
Â 8,10, 12, 14, 17 mm
13, 14, 17, 18, 19, 21mm
TX45
AD
JU
ST
AB
LE
 O
IL
FI
LT
ER
 W
R
EN
CH
CODE
FG 175/S15